

Misc Case- 169/24

Order Dt:12-09-24

Today is fixed for Ex I.Order

Petitioner takes steps.

Ld. P.O. is leave on duty, Ld. J.M 1st court Court in Charge

Case is adjourned today

Fix 11-11-24 for Ex I.Order.

Later, One hazira onbehalf of the O.P filled which is kept with the case record.

.....
(I/C 1st J.M)